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Chromatogram Information:

    File Name

 Project

: D: \CZC\6.PRM

: D:\W3200\DataFiles\Projects\Work1.PRJ

Sample Infomation:

: 5 Total : 0

: 4 Internal Std : 0

    Sample ID

    Sample

   Inj. Volume [µl] : 0 Dilution : 1

Method : 90B10
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0 2 4 6 8

[mAU]

Si
gn

al

0

50

100

150

200

250

2.
23.2
3 

2.
38.3
8 

2.
58

  
  

3

Time

[min] [mAU.s] [mAU] [%]

1 2.232 5.721 1.589 0.4

2 2.385 12.849 3.680 0.8

3 2.583 1510.545 232.880 98.8

Total 1529.116 238.150 100.0
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